DM Series
Humidity Sensors
D
M
 S
er
ie
s

A-000090 90 % reference salt
Not available
Ordering example
A-000050: Electrical 12 % reference salt
Experts in:
OEM Solutions
Engineering
RH Technologies
Humidity Sensors
DM Series Ordering Code
Suffix
Suffix
Suffix
Basic Model - 1
DM-509- {1} - {2} Relative Humidity and Temperature Handheld
Device, 0-100 % rh, 2 % accuracy
{1} Sensor type configuration
MX Fixed sensor
TX Remote sensor
SX Sword type sensor
H3 High temperature sensor, 300 mm
H5 High temperature sensor, 500 mm
{2}
01 Temperature display in °C
02 Temperature display in °F
Ordering example
DM-509-MX-01
Relative Humidity and Temperature Handheld instrument, with
fixed sensor and temperature display in °C
DM-509-H3-02
Relative Humidity and Temperature Handheld
instrument, with remote high temperature sensor,
300 mm probe length, temperature display in °F
Basic Model - 2
DM-535- {1} Relative Humidity, Dew Point, Absolute Humidity
and Temperature Handheld Device
{1} Temperature output configuration
01 Temperature display in °C
02 Temperature display in °F